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Observations were drawn from Bankstown Airport AWS {station 066137}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.824SSE85221.01015.115S89217.515:0239SSE1.821.816.9Th1
1017.222SE85621.71018.97S86020.612:1831SE023.916.4Fr2
1012.820ENE55426.31017.06NW87621.515:5546NE0.628.117.6Sa3
1007.015E85129.51011.611NE7123.714:3956SSW2.634.218.6Su4
1011.122ESE5226.41013.211S7023.413:1235ESE1.028.816.5Mo5
1014.620ESE5029.31017.54SSE47622.413:1735ESE1.030.317.7Tu6
1015.420E4034.71019.36WNW6925.517:0837ENE035.819.5We7
1012.420ENE2638.61016.36NW6026.6019.2Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1013.32074728.41016.1877122.629.017.8Mean
1007.015E52621.01011.64SSE46017.521.816.4Lowest
1017.224SSE85638.61019.315S89226.656SSW2.635.819.5Highest

7.0Total
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